	1			sutatem of
	U ED STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE I BUREAU OF LAND MANA	INTERIOR DAA C	Dil Con D 1st Street	Expires July 31, 1996
SUNDR	IY NOTICES AND REPC	BTS ON WEARDSIE	NM 88210	2884 re Serial No. NM048343
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 811 5. 151 Ct. 501 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WEARBSIA, NM 88210 Do not use this form for proposais to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.				6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other Instructions on reverse side				7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.
1. Type of Well Oil Well Cas Well Cher				8. Well Name and No.
2. Name of Operator OXY USA WTP Limited Partnership 192463				ONT The Bus Folonal #2
3a. Address 3b. Phone No. (include an			en code)	30-015-31697
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)			10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area	
660 FNL 1295 FWL NWNW(D)) 'Sec 21 TITS	RZBE	11. County of Parish, State Eddy NM
12. CHECK AP	PROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	DINDICATE NATURE	OF NOTICE, RI	PORT, OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION				
2. Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen (Production (Start	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplete	Well Integrity Other
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug and Abandon	Temporarily Aba Water Disposal	nian
determined that the site is ready :		- Hached		3 a new interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed once mation, have been completed, and the operator has
				Con RC E WEB 1011172
14. I hereby certify that the foregoin	g is true and correct	1		201 RECEIVED 101172
Name (Printed/Typed):	g is the and contect 1 Stewart	; Title R	egulatory Ar	0261 81 (1919191 ³¹)
Name (Printed/Typed):		;	egulatory Ar	0261 81 (1919191 ³¹)
Name (Prinsed/Typed): David	l Stewart	R. Date		0261 81 (1919191 ³¹)
Name (Prinsed/Typed): David	1 Stewart THIS SPACE FO	R Date OR FEDERAL OR STAT	E OFFICE USE	ealyst
Name (Printed/Typed): David Signature Approved by	THIS SPACE FO ORIG. SG[].) (stached. Approval of this notice or equivable title to these side	Date Date OR FEDERAL OR STAT	E OFFICE USE	alyst
Name (Printed/Typed): David Signature Approved by USA Conditions of approval, if any, are a certify that the applicant holds legal which would emittle the applicant to c	THIS SPACE FO ORIG. SG[].) [stached. Approval of this notice or equitable title to those rights conduct operations thereon.	Date Date OR FEDERAL OR STAT ES BRYAK does not warrant or in the subject lease for the subject lease	E OFFICE USE	ealyst

Attachment 3160-5 OXY The Bug Federal #2 Sec 21 T175 R28E Due to lost circulation, OXY requests to amend the casing program approved in the APD, dated 3/29/01, to as follows: CASING: Protection: 7" OD 26# 180 ST&C new casing from 0-8700' 8-3/4" hole Liner: 4-1/2" OD 11.6# P110 LT&C new casing from 8300-10100' 6-1/2" hole CEMENT: Protection - M&P 150bbl mud w/ 400 SCF/bbl nitrogen followed by 331sx Cl C W/ 400 SCF/bbl nitrogen + .4% BA-10 + .5% R-3 + 4% MPA1 + .2GPS FAW2 followed by 150sx Cl H Neat Estimated top of cement is 5500'. Liner - Cement with 200sx Poz/H/CSE w/ .7% FL-25 + .7% FL-52 + 1% BA-61 + 8#/sx gilsonite. Note: Cement volumes may need to be adjusted to hole caliper.